
LS Program Organization 

Ieputy Administrator Craig Morris 
202-720-5705, craig.morris@usda.gov I 

Associate Deputy Administrator Associate Deputy Administrator Associate Deputy Administrator 
Randall Jones Warren Preston William Sessions 

202-720-321 5. randall.jones@usda.gov 202-720-6231, warren.preston@usda.gov 202-720-321 5, william.sessions@usda.gov 

-- 

Marketing Programs Livestock & Grain Market News Meat Grading & Certification 
Chief Kenneth Payne Chief Warren Preston Chief Larry Meadows 

202-720-1 1 15, kenneth.payne@usda.gov 1 202-720-6231, warren.preston@usda.gov 720-497-2542, larry.meadows@usda.go 

I Audit, Review & Compliance 
Chief James Riva 1 540-361 -7640. james.riva@usda.gov I Standards, Analysis & Technology 

Chief Martin O'Connor 
202-720-4486, martin.oconnor@usda.gov 

Seed Regulatory & Testing Administrative Office Commodity Procurement I 

~ h i e f k i c h a r d  Payne - 
704-81 0-8871, richard.payne2@usda.gov 

Resource Manager Dana Laster 
202-720-5731, dana.laster@usda.gov 

Chief ~ u a n e  Williams 
202-720-2068, duane.williams@usda.gov 
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